Gas Anesthesia
Systems
General
The Ugo Basile New Gas Anesthesia is a compact,
modular and reasonably-priced system, intended
to match the highest technical requirements of ani-
mal labs that do not compromise on quality.

UGO BASILE - www.ugobasile.com - sales@ugobasile.com - TEL. +39 0332-744574                  09/2016
No. 21100
Ordering Information
ANESTHESIA SYSTEMS
21050 Basic Single-Output Anesthesia System
including Digital Flowmeter (for O2 or Me-
dical Air) and TEC-3 vaporizer for Isoflurane
(*)
21100 Single-Output Anesthesia System, inclu-
ding 21050 (*), 2 passive scavengers (**),
evacuation tubing.
21200 Double-Output Anesthesia System, Inclu-
ding 21050 (*), 4 passive scavengers (**),
evac. tubing & dual diverter manifold with
humidifier
21400  Multiple-Animal Anesthesia System, in-
cluding 21050 (*), 8 passive scavengers
(**), evac. tubing and Multiple Delivery Sy-
stem for 4 animals.
21600  Multiple-Animal Anesthesia System, in-
cluding 21050 (*), 12 scavengers (**), evac.
tubing and Multiple Delivery System for 6
animals.
Special configurations available on request: ask for
details!
ACCESSORIES
Delivery Systems (Masks & Induction Boxes)
PS-0525-A Nose-Cone/Mask Circuit for Small Mice,
PS-0305-A Nose-Cone/Mask for Large Mice, 3cm∅
PS-0306-A Nose-Cone/Mask for Small Rats, 4.5cm∅
PS-0307-A Nose-Cone/Mask, Medium Rats, 5cm∅
PS-0308-A Nose-Cone/Mask for Large Rats, 5.5cm∅
All masks are complete with diaphragm and inlet connector
7900 Induction Box for small rodents  (rats and
mice), dimensioned 25x13x13 (h) cm
7910 Large Induction Box, 40x22x21(h)cm
21100-790 Induction Box for small rodents, airtight
model, with latch, 25x13x13 (h) cm
Special Systems with N2O
22100 O2/N2O Anesthesia System,  with 2 Ana-
log Flowmeters, TEC-3 vaporizer for Iso-
flurane (*), passive scavenger (**), evac.
tubing.
*   Vaporizers for other anesthetic agents available on request
** Activated Charcoal Canisters
Multiple-Output Delivery Systems
PS-0529-02 Dual Diverter Manifold with humidifier,
see complete model 21200
PS 30-459 Multiple-Animal Delivery System, 6 Flow-
meters, see complete model 21600
Multiple delivery systems for 2, 3, 4, and 5 animals available
Anesthetic Scavenger and Evacuation
PS-0581-00 F/air filter (activated charcoal canister)
PS-0581-01 F/air filter, pkg. of 8
PS-0582  Evac.Tubing for F/air, 1.8 m with 19 mm
male x 22 mm female adaptor
21100-833 Active Scavenger System, to remove the
anesthetic agent by negative pressure (to
be be connected to an activated charcoal